
2024 Bullard Panthers Boys & Girls Track Schedule

DATE MEET LOCATION

Wed. Feb. 7 Practice Tri Whitehouse Stadium

Wed. Feb. 14 Practice Tri Bullard HS (c)

Thurs. Feb. 22 Blackberry Relays Lindale HS

Thurs. Feb. 29 Panther Relays Bullard HS (c)

Thurs. Mar. 7 Bulldog Relays Chapel Hill HS

Mar. 11-15 SPRING BREAK
Thurs. Mar. 21 Raider Relays Sunnyvale HS

Thurs. Mar. 28 Wildcat Relays (Varsity only) Whitehouse Stadium

Thurs.-Sat. Mar. 28-30 Texas Relays* UT, Austin

Wed./Thurs Apr. 3 & 4 18-4A District Meet Bullard HS (c)

Wed. April 10 Area Track Meet* Spring Hill HS

Fri./Sat. April 19 & 20 UIL Region III Meet* Bullard HS (c)

Thurs.-Sat. May 2-4 UIL State Meet* UT, Austin

Head Coach: Adam Varnado
Assistant Coaches: Richard O’Bannon, Cristy O’Bannon, Matthew Perkins, Gayle Hancock, Al
Troyer, Lindsey O’Quinn
BISD Superintendent: Dr. Jack Lee
BHS Principal: Chad Bentley
BHS Athletic Director: Scott Callaway

* Qualifiers only
(c) Booster club concession stand


